
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

^0
Date ........May..l8,..2Q15

Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (May 5, 2015) submitting pursuant to
resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully passed the
examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission for
appointment to the civil service positions recorded below/ certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

Accounting Specialist I fEntrance^
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Police
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nursel McFarland
Penny McCoy
Kelly Hennessey
Due Huynh
William Taharka
Karen Bernard
Karla Bond
Mary Cass
Kristi Morris
Karen Carbino
Hasan Naqvi
Cindy Toal
Ronald Adams
Dawn Eginoire
Susan Sandeen
Linda Chisolm
Charity Hartman
Olivia Janovick
Terri Kocurek
Linda Nahas
Sherry Witt
Jennifer Barloon

Captain CPromotional)

Knox Tony
Davey, Larry
Edwards, Jeff
Hardy Chris
Ness) David
Schafnitz Ji^ Russell
Wessels, Mark

23 Irvin George
24 Jeanne Harclerode
25 Jill Bernsmeier
26 Luanne Hammes
27 Sarah Khounlo
28 Jessica Ruhlow
29 JefferyWebb
30 Janice Martin
31 Susan Cohoon Frogge
32 Darilyn Larsen
33 Leanne Meyers
34 Susan Geary
35 Samantha Palmer
36 Denise Allgood
37 Rose Gillispie
38 Kathy Shelburg
39 Lisa Nichols
40 Kenny Achebe
41 Laura dark
42 Johnathan Colton
43 Donna De Reus



Roll Call Number

.../..^..DM^.

Agenda Item Number

^
Date........May..l8^.2015

Sewer Maintenance Worker ('Entrance')

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Jay Hart
Timothy Renda

Ryan Blackman

William DeJong

Curt Mines

Adam Schwitters

Wallace Obie

Dylan Thomas

Mark Friend

Che Gomez

Bradley Evans

Scott Hansen

Chad Raymond

Zackery Myers

Loni Williams

Ronald Carney

Arthur Sayasane

Christopher Vargas

Jacob Mines

Moved by to receive and file.

COUNCIL ACTION

COWNIE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MAHAFFEY

MOORE

TOTAL

MOTION CARRIED

^

YEAS

\y
:tZl
^^
^^
~^
~^
~^

NAYS PASS ABSEN1

APPROVED

€^

CERTIFICATE

I/ DIANE RAUH/ City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among
other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

City Clerk


